Position

Chancellor/President

Special Assistant To Chancellor

Administrative Assistant V

Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant V

Administrative Assistant V

Administrative Assistant V

Administrative Assistant Ill

Short Term Employee

College Assistant

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Short Term Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Chancellor'S Office

Total Wages

$375,344

$129,973

$117,531

$88,765

$75,234

$73,794

$57,214

$54,102

$21,079

$12,812

$11,662

$3,028

$782

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$62,972

$37,470

$26,945

$18,168

$29,581

$26,895

$155

$8,683

$2,927

$0

$0

$0

$0



