Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chancellor/President		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$375,344	\$62,972
Special Assistant To Chancellor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$129,973	\$37,470
Administrative Assistant V		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$117,531	\$26,945
Administrative Assistant III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$88,765	\$18,168
Administrative Assistant V		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$75,234	\$29,581
Administrative Assistant V		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$73,794	\$26,895
Administrative Assistant V		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$57,214	\$155
Administrative Assistant III		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$54,102	\$8,683
Short Term Employee		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$21,079	\$2,927
College Assistant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$12,812	\$0
Short Term Employee		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$11,662	\$0
Short Term Employee		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$3,028	\$0
Short Term Employee		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chancellor'S Office	\$782	\$0